Supercapacitors
FG, FT & FY Radial Series
Electronic Components
Engineering Kit
LA-SUP-ENG-KIT-03
Bin Diagram
This edge to hinge
Supercapacitors
Electronic Components
 Assembled by Waldom Electronics in the USA   LA-SUP-ENG-KIT-03
Corporate Headquarters
KEMET Corporation
2835 KEMET Way
Simpsonville, SC 29681
USA
Tel: 864.963.6300
Kit Part No. SUP-ENG-KIT-03 BILL OF MATERIALS
Description:Part No: Qty: Bin Location:
FG0H475ZF 5 1 Double-Layer Cap 4.7 F 5.5 VDC @ 70˚C LS=10.16 mm
FG0H225ZF 5 2 Double-Layer Cap 2.2 F 5.5 VDC @ 70˚C LS=7.62 mm
FG0H105ZF 8 3 Double-Layer Cap 1 F 5.5 VDC @ 70˚C LS=5.08 mm
FG0H473ZF 10 4 Double-Layer Cap 0.047 F 5.5 VDC @ 70˚C LS=5.08 mm
FT0H105ZF 10 5 Double-Layer Cap 1 F 5.5 VDC @ 85˚C LS=7.62 mm
FT0H474ZF 8 6 Double-Layer Cap 0.47 F 5.5 VDC @ 85˚C LS=5.08 mm
FT0H224ZF 8 7 Double-Layer Cap 0.22 F 5.5 VDC @ 85˚C LS=5.08 mm
FT0H104ZF 10 8 Double-Layer Cap 0.1 F 5.5 VDC @ 85˚C LS=5.08 mm
FYD0H105ZF 10 9 Double-Layer Cap 1 F 5.5 VDC @ 70˚C LS=7.62 mm
FYD0H104ZF 8 10 Double-Layer Cap 0.1 F 5.5 VDC @ 70˚C LS=5.08 mm
KEMDTS-SUP-ENG-KIT-03 1 – Supercapacitors - FG, FT & FY Radial Series
3 6 9
3 6 9
2 5 8
1 4 7 10